O Polycom

Channel Partner

Type

Address

Point of Contact

Phone

AdvanTel Networks

Participating Dealer

10346 Roselle Street
San Diego, CA 92121

858-246-8001

USA Mark Ritchie mritchie@advantel.com
PO Box 62251

AVISPL Participating Dealer |Baltimore, MD 21264-2251 813-884-7168
USA Amy Dougherty  [amy.dougherty@avispl.com
230 North Milwakee Avenue

CDW-G Teaming Reseller  |Vernon Hills, IL 60061 Shontina Verastegui 703-262-8076
LIQA shonver@cdwg.com
11653 Adie Rd

Conference Technologies, Inc Teaming Reseller  [Maryland Hieghts, MO 63043 800-743-6051
USA Matt McNeill mattmcneil@conferencetech.com

Converge One

Participating Dealer

11653 Adie Rd
Ontario, CA 91761
USA

Katherine Bowden

kbowden@convergeone.com

919-230-7025

GBH Communications

Participating Dealer

1309 S Myrtle Ave
Monrovia, CA 91016
USA

Tony Diiulio

tonyd@gbh.com

630-354-1219

Gov Connection

Participating Dealer

732 Milford Road
Merrimack, NH 03054
USA

Donna Mullen

donna.mullen@connection.com

603-683-2337

Iron Bow Technologies, LLC

Teaming Reseller

4800 Westfields Blvd, 3rd floor
Chantilly, VA 20151
USA

Jodie Vaughn

jodie.vaughn@ironbow.com

703-674-5283

IVCi

Participating Dealer

601 Old Willets Path
Hauppauge, NY 11788
USA

Cliff Frankenberger

CFrankenberger@ivci.com

631-273-5800

Lee Hartman & Sons Inc.

Teaming Reseller

3236 Cove Road NW
Roanoke, VA 24017
USA

Rebecca Bonhotel

rbonhotel@leehartman.com

540-366-3493

Mercom Corporation

Teaming Reseller

235 Commerce Drive, Suite 303
Pawley's Island, SC 29585
USA

Stella Mercado

stella@mercomcorp.com

703-621-7159

New Tech Solutions Inc

Teaming Reseller

4179 Business Center Dr
Freemont, CA 94538
USA

Rajesh Patel

rajesh@ntsca.com

510-353-4070

One Diversified LLC

Teaming Reseller

2975 Northwoods Parkway
Norcoss, GA 30071
USA

Jason Jaworski

jlaworski@diversifiedus.com

503-855-5733

ProTelecom, LLC

Participating Dealer

9701 Apollo Drive, Suite 401
Largo, MD 20774
USA

Peter Heesch

PeterH@protelecomllc.com

240-764-0836

290 Dividson Avenue

SHI Teaming Reseller  [Somerset, NJ 08873 732-652-0323
USA lance lorenz lance_lorenz@shi.com
901 Bringham Avenue

Solutionz Conferencing Inc. Participating Dealer [Los Angeles, CA 90049 310-571-1207
USA Bill Warnick bwarnick@solutionzinc.com

The Whitlock Group

Teaming Reseller

901 South Bond Street
Baltimore, MD 21231
USA

Elizabeth Woods

woodse@whitlock.com

386-597-1910

Transource Computers

Teaming Reseller

2405 W. Utopia Road
Pheonix, AZ 85027
USA

sales@transource.com

623-879-8882

Visual Systems Group, Inc. (VSGI)

Teaming Reseller

7900 Westpark Drive, Ste T610
Mclean, VA 22102

571-297-3471

USA Adam Owenby  |aowenby@vsgi.com
81 Corbett Way

Yorktel Teaming Reseller  |Eatontown, NJ 07724 732-413-6000
USA Rebecca Kane  [rkane@yorktel.com
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